Price List w.e.f. 21st August, 2014
HOME DÉCOR
LIGHTING COLLECTION
ASTER
Decorative wall mounting Al. finish fixture with frosted glass suitable for 40W Looped-Pin halogen lamp.
 Lamp Type Ordering MRP (`) Pkg.
  Code
 Upto 1x40W G9 Looped-Pin (Halogen) LHFOFB21TZ1L040 1600.00 08

42
SPARE GLASS FOR HOME DÉCOR
ARISTO  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LHYC01106099 600.00 01
ASTER  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0010 600.00 01
VENZA  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LHYC02108099 600.00 01
CUBO &
CUBO 2
 Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LHYC00106099 500.00 01
TAURUS &
LIBRA
 Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LHYC02106099 600.00 01
PETAL 1 &
PETAL 2
 Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LHYC03106099 600.00 01
MONARCH  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LHYC01206099 600.00 01
WOODSTER  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LHYC01115099 700.00 01
PEBBLE  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0005 600.00 01
ATRIX  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0006 600.00 01
EBONY  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0007 600.00 01
REGAL &
REGAL PREMIUM
 Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0008 900.00 01
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com
Price List w.e.f. 21st August, 2014
HOME DÉCOR
LIGHTING COLLECTION
43
GLORY 2 &
GLORY 3
 Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0011 500.00 01
LOTUS  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0014 400.00 01
GEMINI  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNX0004 650.00 01
ARC  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0013 350.00 01
ARC 1  Ordering Code  M.R.P (`) Pkg.
 LSSLNW0012 350.00 01
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com